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DAUPHINOIS

Vernosc-les-Annonay
Lieu-dit "les Melzasses"

Villa n°7
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document non contractuel
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SURFACES

niveau 0
sé&jour
cuisine
toilette
hall
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niveau 1
chambre 1
chambre 2
chambre 3
placard

s. de bain
dot

total :

garage
ferrasse

26,4
8.2
3.0
4,2
1,1
42,9

10,3
13.0
9.6
1,0
53
2,9
42,1
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Surface Parcelle 225,7
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